
Petäjäveden viikkokilpailut → Kierros 6 • 21.11.2024 22:13 (1)

Petäjäveden viikkokilpailut → Kierros 6

No  €

Metrixrating 900 tai alle

Markus Yläpoikelus  

Marko Huuskonen  

Petri Leppänen  

Marko Metso  

Mika Mäkinen 30,-

Henry Roslund  

Harry Kovanen  

Iiro Salomaa  

Niko Hakulinen  

Roope Koivisto  

Metrixrating 935 tai alle

Mikko Olsson 21,-

Joni Haarala  

Ville Heikkilä  

Ari Hönnilä  

Jaakko Ollila  

Iiro Järventausta  

Tomi Rahikainen  

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2543379
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2618716
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2543379
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2618716


Petäjäveden viikkokilpailut → Kierros 6 • 21.11.2024 22:13 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 60

1 Mikko Olsson 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 -11 49

2 Ville Heikkilä 3 2 3 2 3 3 5 4 6 4 2 3 3 1 4 2 3 3 -4 56

3 Tomi Rahikainen 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 2 3 -3 57

4 Ari Hönnilä 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 -2 58

5 Jaakko Ollila 4 2 2 4 3 2 2 5 5 5 2 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 -1 59

6 Mika Mäkinen 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 5 5 5 2 3 3 3 3 6 2 4 0 60

7 Roope Koivisto 3 3 3 3 3 2 7 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 +2 62

7 Iiro Järventausta 5 3 2 3 2 2 2 7 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 +2 62

7 Niko Hakulinen 3 3 3 2 3 3 6 4 5 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 +2 62

10 Henry Roslund 2 4 2 4 2 3 2 7 5 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 +4 64

10 Harry Kovanen 2 3 3 5 2 4 2 6 5 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 2 3 +4 64

10 Joni Haarala 4 2 2 2 3 3 4 6 5 6 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 2 +4 64

13 Marko Huuskonen 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 6 5 6 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 +6 66

14 Marko Metso 4 3 2 3 5 3 2 6 5 5 4 3 3 4 2 6 4 3 +7 67

14 Iiro Salomaa 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 8 6 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 +7 67

16 Markus Yläpoikelus 2 3 2 5 2 3 2 7 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 2 3 +8 68

17 Petri Leppänen 5 4 4 3 2 3 3 7 6 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 +12 72

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2543379
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2618716


Petäjäveden viikkokilpailut → Kierros 6 • 21.11.2024 22:13 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 60

Avg 3.4 2.9 2.6 3 2.9 2.8 3.1 5.8 4.8 4.7 3.2 3.2 3.6 3 3.1 4.2 3.1 3 62.2

Difficulty 15 4 1 6 5 3 11 18 17 2 13 14 16 7 9 12 10 8 2.2

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Eagle -2 1 2 3 1%

Birdie -1 4 5 8 6 5 5 9 3 3 6 3 1 2 5 2 5 3 75 25%

Par 0 4 9 7 7 10 11 4 4 1 7 8 12 9 10 7 7 6 11 134 44%

Bogey 1 7 3 2 2 1 1 1 5 10 3 5 4 6 4 4 3 6 3 70 23%

Double Bogey 2 2 2 1 1 4 3 1 2 1 3 20 7%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2543379
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2618716

